3 List of Prize-winners

All-round Student Awards

Senior Forms

First Prize

1 5B YIP Kin-ting E 333
Second Prize

2 5B FU Chung-yan 1% 48 8.
Third Prize

3 5C LIN Yangyue NE

Junior Forms

First Prize

4 3A CHAN Ching-wai IR A
Second Prize

5 3A FONG Tsz-lun n T
Third Prize

6 3A CHAN Wai-yiu FRET &

TWGSS Alice HUNG Yin S6 Outstanding Student Awards

6A CHIU Sum-yu AL B 3y
6B FONG Fai-wang AR ER
6B HONG Nan &R
10 6B TSANG Nga-jing i
11 6B WONG Yat-kiu, Kevin Hik
12 6C LI Yin-hei 2FE&
13 6C NG Cheuk-yin P H
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TWGSS Academic Scholarships

Secondary 6

14 LI Yin-hei

15 HONG Nan

16 [LLAU Shu-lam

17 LEUNG Hang-yu

18 WAN Ka-ket

19 LI Ho-shun, Markus
20 CHOW Hiu-yu

21 FONG Fai-wang

22 KONG Chung-hin, Adrian
23 LAI Long-yat

24 LLAU Kwan-kiu

25 TSANG Nga-jing

26 WONG Yat-kiu, Kevin
27 LAU Lok-yiu

28 NG Cheuk-yin

29 WONG Hoi-chi

& BekF
HAER
L T
BeAH
2358
i3
% A

6C

6B

6B

6C
6C
6C

12

First in Form

First in Class 6C

First in English Language
Second in Form

First in Class 6B

First in Economics

Third in Form

First in Geography

First in Class 6A

First in Class 6D

First in Business, Accounting and Financial Studies

First in Mathematics (Compulsory Part)

First in Biology

First in Liberal Studies

First in Information and Communication Technology
First in History

First in Physical Education (Girls)

First in Chinese History

First in Mathematics (Extended Module IT) and
Physics

First in Chinese Language

First in Chemistry

First in Physical Education (Boys)



TWGSS Academic Scholarships

Secondary 5
30 FU Chung-yan

31  LEE Pui-yu

32 YAN Chun-yin

33 AU YEUNG Kwong-fai

34 CHAN Shu-fai

35 LEE Ka-ching, Catrina Karen
36 YIU Sing-yi

37 CHAN Ethan Siyan

38 LAI Shun-het

39 POON Ka-yiu

40 YIM Man-ting

41 CHAN Lai-him

42 LAM Shek-fung

43 YEUNG Wing-sum
44 CHAN Pak-yu

45 HUNG Hin-tai

RABHE
FA
Wb E 16

REE
B EA
& 5%
R 4
FRAE 3k
NEE SR
R
[ A4 3
BERH
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5B

5C

5B

5D
5A
5A

5B
5B
5B
5B
5C
5C
5C
5D
5D

First in Form
First in Class 5B
First in Chemistry and Geography

Second in Form

First in Class 5C

First in Physics

Third in Form

First in Class 5A

First in History

First in Class 5D

First in Physical Education (Girls)

First in Business, Accounting and Financial Studies
and Economics

First in English Language

First in Chinese History

First in Visual Arts

First in Biology

First in Mathematics (Extended Module II)
First in Mathematics (Compulsory Part)
First in Chinese Language

First in Liberal Studies

First in Physical Education (Boys)



TWGSS Academic Scholarships

Secondary 4
46 YU Wai-yip
47  YEUNG Cheuk-hin

48

49
50
51
52
i3
54
35
56
57
58

LAM Ching-hei

CHEUNG Wang-kit

BAI Yu

LEUNG Hei-man

YEUNG Ching-yan, Vannessa
MAK Hei-yu

YICK Ling-ho

HO Park-yin

LLAM Stephanie Tsz-wing
LEUNG Hei-yue

YUE Sheung-hang

JH R

7 57 4

AR
RAE %
A E
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4B

4A

4C
4D
4A
4A
4B
4B
4C
4C
4C
4D

First in Form

First in Class 4B

First in Liberal Studies, Geography and
Mathematics (Extended Module IT)

Second in Form

First in Mathematics (Compulsory Part), Business,
Accounting and Financial Studies and Physics
Third in Form

First in Class 4A

First in Economics

First in Class 4C

First in Class 4D

First in Chinese History

First in Visual Arts

First in Physical Education (Girls)

First in Biology and Chemistry

First in English Language

First in Chinese Language

First in History

First in Physical Education (Boys)



Class of 1976 Academic Scholarships

Secondary 3
59  FONG Tsz-lun #F#  3A Firstin Form
First in Class 3A
First in Mathematics, Liberal Studies, Biology,
Chemistry, Geography and Physics
60 LEE Kit-y1 Z R 3A Second in Form
61  LEUNG Ching-long Z3¥ B  3A Third in Form
62  LAM Cheuk-fung #AE4 3B First in Class 3B
63  WONG Wing-yan #wAE  3C Firstin Class 3C
64  CHEN Andy Jian-cong FRiEA8 3D First in Class 3D
65  CHAN Man-waai MR  3A First in English Language
66  HUANG Tsz-ning FIEE 3A First in Chinese Language
67  YANG Zihan, Jane #% 1%  3A First in Putonghua
68  YUNG Kwok-wa #FB#  3A First in Chinese History
69  CHEUNG Cheuk-hei 5%k2 & 3B First in History
70  LEUNG Chin-het R 3B First in Physical Education (Boys)
71 LI Lam-chun Z#%E 3B First in Music
72 MAK Sze-lui 43F% 3B Firstin Visual Arts
73 WU Baifeng ##7% 3B First in Computer Literacy
74  CHAN Ka-wai REE 3C First in Physical Education (Girls)
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Class of 1976 Academic Scholarships

Secondary 2

75

76

77

78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85
86
87

WONG Ming-yan

HUT Cheuk-hin

WONG Yin-wai

LEUNG Pak-lun

CHIANG Hiu-wing, Nicole

HUI Ching

GAO Ka-hei

HSIEH Chong-ho

LLAT Shun-yin

LAU Cheuk-kai

LIN Shun-heng, Nicolas
LIU Chun-ho

[LLAM Shu-yan

S

B fik

2A

2A

2A

2B
2C
20

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
20

16

First in Form

First in Class 2A

First in Science

Second in Form

First in Geography and Design and Technology
Third in Form

First in Liberal Studies, Chinese History and History
First in Class 2B

First in Class 2C

First in Class 2D

First in Physical Education (Girls)

First in English Language and Visual Arts

First in Mathematics

First in Computer Literacy

First in Music

First in Chinese Language

First in Physical Education (Boys)

First in Home Economics and Putonghua



Class of 1976 Academic Scholarships

Secondary 1

88

89

90
91
92

93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

CHING Hok-lai, Harry

LIU Hei-yuet

FUNG Ming-hong
LEE Kit-nam
CHOW Tsz-kwan, Christy

KWAN Mei-ki
CHAN Wai-shun
CHANG Tsun-ming
CHENG Yinuo
HO Kwun-sing
WONG Siu-yau
MA Ying-wai
WONG Yu-tung
LAU Yuet-ching
FAN Ho-yee
WAN Lok-yi

gk

BLE KL
% B

A it 5

4
FREAS
TR% 44
A3

1o 74
E RIS
®FH
Bk

A

1A

1A
1B
1C

1D
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1B
1B
1C
1D
1D
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First in Form

First in Class 1A

First in Chinese Language, English Language and
Liberal Studies

Second in Form

First in Geography and History
Third in Form

First in Class 1B

First in Class 1C

First in Design and Technology
First in Class 1D

First in Mathematics

First in Computer Literacy

First in Putonghua

First in Science

First in Chinese History

First in Visual Arts

First in Music

First in Home Economics

First in Physical Education (Boys)
First in Physical Education (Girls)



Class of 1976 Most Improved Student Awards

104 5A LAI Chung-ling RRE
105 5B CHANG So-yan i 9
106 5C KOON Nam, Amy COEE
107 4A KWOK Ho-ming T4
108 4B NG Pak-yin RAEE
109 4C AU Hoi-ting & S
110 3A NG Wing-yin SR
111 3D TING Hiu-fai T B EE
112 3D TSO Tsz-fung &
113 28 CHEUNG Chun-yin TR 3% A
114 p1% KWAN Ho-ip i =T Kk
115 2D CHEN Yin-ning, Tiffany R %
116 1B IP Sum-fan EVE
117 1B YU Ki-fan At At
118 1C LEE Hoi-kwan 2HE

Madam FUNG Chee-ching Memorial Scholarships for S6 Graduates

119 6A YEUNG Yui-pong ¥ % #1
120 6A YIP Wai-lam ¥ Rk
121 6B HE Yueyang 720 #
122 6C CHENG Chung LI
123 6C LAU Lok-yiu B HE

Madam FUNG Chee-ching Memorial Bursaries for S6 Graduates

124 6A KWAN Pui-wa B IR 32
125 6A SIN Wing-yan HIRAR
126 6A TAT Hoi-ying BREE
127 6A YAU Sze-wa B

128 6B LEE Yuk-ying 2% &
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Madam FUNG Chee-ching Memorial Bursaries for
Alumni Receiving Tertiary Education

129 Year One CHOW Tsz-chun AT+%
130 Year One FANG Yinghui 7 FAE
131 Year One L AU Yee-lam B\ &k
132 Year One LEE Mei-ling £
133 Year One LUI Lo-hei TFWiE
134 Year Two CHEUNG Hiu-ching R BB
135 Year Two KAN Ka-ling A%
136 Year Two SHEK Ka-yu, Calvin B RF
137 Year Two WONG Chuk-kwan wAE
138 Year Two YEUNG Tsz-kwan WRA
139 Year Three CHOW Tsz-kwan )
140 Year Three LAM Yin-sze P
141 Year Three LI Man-ling ZgH
142 Year Three POON Ho-ching ol
143 Year Three YEUNG Chit ¥ Y

TWGSS Scout 50th Anniversary Scholarships

144 5B CHAN Ethan Siyan REF
145 5B CHEUK Yuen-ting 2 I
146 5B TAM Sze-wai EAST S
147 5B YIP Kin-ting ¥
148 3C CHAU Hau-chun P 5

Class of 1985 WONG NG Tze-kuen Memorial Music Scholarships

149 4A LLUNG Fong ;A
150 4C LLAM Stephanie Tsz-wing A 7R
151 4C TANG Hannah B a8
152 3C CHEUNG Sze-yuen 5 B R

TWGSSAA Scholarship for Qutstanding Aesthetic Achievement

153 5D YU Yan-ting AR
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Class of 1978 Scholarships for Outstanding Creativity

154 5C LAU Ching-hei B\ A
155 5D NG Wing-tung 2k

Jade Spring Scholarships for Excellence in Chinese Historical Studies

156 5C KOON Nam, Amy COE
157 4A LLAM Ching-hei o
158 3A FONG Tsz-lun F+ 5
159 2A WONG Yin-wai TnE
160 1A LIU Hei-yuet BEW

Jade Spring Scholarships for Science

First Prize
161 56 LEE Pui-yu % I Hy
162 4B YICK Ling-ho VA

Second Prize

163 5B YIM Man-ting B

164 4B YEUNG Cheuk-hin ¥ #F
Third Prize

165 5B FU Chung-yan 1% 48 8.

166 4B YU Wai-yip HIE¥

Jade Spring Scholarships for Excellence in Historical Studies

167 S5A AU YEUNG Kwong-fai BRI AHE
168 4A LEUNG Hei-man RET
169 3A FONG Tsz-lun F+
170 2A WONG Yin-wai ¥uE
171 1A CHING Hok-lai, Harry REN

Class of 1986 Scholarships for Elite Athletes of the Year

172 6B LAU Kwan-kiu B354

173 6C LAI Yin-yu, Isis 8 24T

174 5C LAM Hang-pui HE &
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175 4A HO Chun-cheong 1T g

176 4B MAK Hei-yu A Hy
177 4C AU Hoi-ting & S
178 4C LAM Stephanie Tsz-wing A R
179 4D PANG Colin 35 AL B8
180 4D YUE Sheung-hang il
181 2A LIU Chun-ho B %

Class of 1974 Scholarships for All-round Athletes of the Year

182 5A LAW Pui-lam B AR
183 5A LEE Ka-ching, Catrina Karen % & 8

Class of 1977 Outstanding Student Service Awards

184 5A CHENG Mandy Man-ching LIy
185 5B CHAN Ethan Siyan &7
186 5B CHANG So-yan RE R
187 5B CHEUK Yuen-ting 2B
188 5B CHIU Ka-oi AR
189 5B FU Chung-yan 1428 B,
190 5B LEE Tsz-ching WA
191 5B TAM Sze-wai EA -3
192 5B YIP Kin-ting e
193 5B ZHAO Jiaxi A5
194 5C KOO Kin-nam t#EF
195 5C LEE Ka-ching & Ak
196 5C LIN Yangyue W A
197 5D CHENG Hiu-lam L
198 5D TING Ho-ching Te:E
199 4A LAM Ching-hei NG AR
200 4B WONG Po-tai TER

201 4C CHAN Yin-ka -
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Science Innovation Scholarships

202 3B LUK Kei-in [ 42,39
203 3B NG Yin-ling 18 #4h
204 3B SHI Ching-man Mg T
205 3B TSOI Wing-tung FRERAF
206 DA CHEN Yan-yi R B4
207 2A YU Ting-lam 2 F
208 2A LIU Chun-ho B %
209 2A NGUYEN Huenh-hong Fu ok i3k
210 1D CHAN Hong-kiu RE &
211 1D KWONG Nga-ching RRHE S

TWGSSAA Scholarships for Quitstanding ECA Performances

212 5B CHANG So-yan i 9
213 5B FU Chung-yan GRS
214 5B YIP Kin-ting E 23

Class of 1975 Quistanding ECA Service Awards

215 5A CHENG Mandy Man-ching LIy
216 5A LAW Pui-lam e AR 3
217 5A TSUI Yuk-wai W ELET
218 5B CHAN Ethan Siyan RET
219 5B CHAN Ka-yi R S
220 5B CHAN Yuk-ching fR42H
221 5B CHEUK Yuen-ting R
209 5B CHIU Ka-oi AR
223 5B LEE Tsz-ching ZERE
224 5B TAM Sze-wai WA
225 5C LEE Ka-ching Z R
226 5C LIN Yangyue e R
D7 5D CHENG Hiu-lam SR B
208 5D LO Suet-wing ) i
229 5D YU Yan-ting A ARJL
230 4A LAM Ching-hei hog ik
231 4C CHAN Yin-ka R &

232 4C LAM Stephanie Tsz-wing A FE
22



PTA Scholarships for Student of the Year

233 6B HONG Nan B R
234 5B FU Chung-yan 1% 45 8
235 4B YU Wai-yip RHE¥
236 3A FONG Tsz-lun xF B
237 2A LAT Shun-yin BAz L
238 1A LIU Hei-yuet BE

PTA Scholarships for Qutstanding Performance in the HKDSE Examination

Five 5**:
239 6C LI Yin-hei 235
Four 5**:
240 6B HONG Nan B A
241 6B FONG Fai-wang AR
Three 5**:
242 6A CHIU Sum-yu A4 IR A
243 6B TSANG Nga-jing i 37
244 6B WONG Yat-kiu, Kevin HihM
245 6C NG Cheuk-yin AEE
Two 5**:
246 6A LI Ho-shun, Markus E ok
247 6B CHOW Hiu-yu B s dt
248 6D DONG Qingying EQ
One 5**;
249 6A LAM Ting-hong WEE
250 6A YIP Wai-lam Ed-E R
251 6B CHAN Tat-yin REE
252 6B HE Yueyang WECRES

253 6B KWOK Sze-hong FRATE
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254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270

271

272

273

274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
280
283

6B
6B
6B
6B
6B
6B
6C
6C
6C
6C
6C
6C
6C
6C
6C
6D
6D

LAI Long-yat

L AU Shu-lam

LAU Wing-yan

LEE Tin-ho

LI Wa

NG Ching-yi

CHAN Ho-yi

CHAN Kai-he1
CHENG Chung
CHEUNG Cheuk-he1
KWOK Chun-fung, Amos
LAU Fu-y1

LAU Lok-yiu

TAI Wai-cham, Alice
YEUNG Tsz-yan, Vico
CHEUNG Cheuk-lam
LO Tsz-yu

HBAE
BIBHER
BlkH
FI R &
F #
R A
MR L1
IR 58 B
LI
FRAPAE
R R
' %
BAEAS
%8 Ep
7k - Hh
& Fis

Qutstanding Geography Fieldwork Experience Awards

First Prize
5B

Second Prize

5B

Third Prize
5C

CHIU Ka-oi

POON Ka-yiu

TAM Sin-man

The Mathematics Pioneers in TWGSS

5B
5C
4B
4B
3A
3B
2A
2A
1A
1A

YIP Kin-ting
LAM Shek-fung
YU Chun-kwan
YU Wai-yip
CHAN Ching-wai
LAM Cheuk-fung
HSIEH Chong-ho
TSANG Lap-san
LAM Wai-fung
TSUI Yat-hei
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284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
295

294
295
296

297
298
299

300

Awards for Qutstanding Performance in Chinese Writing

5C
aC
4B
4C
3C
3D
2A
2A
1A
1B

LI Oi-kan, Christine
LIN Yangyue

LI Ka-ho

HUI Wing-lam

CHAN Hei-yu

CHEN Andy Jian-cong
GAO Ka-hei

LAI Shun-yin

LEE Yuen-lam

CHAN Sui-k1

FHr
15 A
A

Principal YIU Sai-ming Liberal Studies Scholarships

First Prize

6B
5D
4B

FONG Fai-wang
CHAN Pak-yu
YU Wai-yip

Second Prize

6B
sl
4B

The Most Responsible and Polite Student Award

HE Yueyang
CHENG Yuen-yee
TSOI Yiu-lam

5B

YIP Kin-ting

Inter-house Competitions
Overall Champion of the Year

Plum House
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